
Lakes 5 – Postal Entry Form 
Contact person: Name and Address  Internet entries preferred at www.lakes5.org.uk 
 
 
 
 
 
Telephone:      e-mail:  

Entry fees per day  

Entry before: Senior 
* 

Junior/ 
Student 

Colour 
Senior 

Colour 
Junior 

January 31st 2014 
April 30th 2014 

June 30th 2014 
July 30th 2014 

£15 
£16 
£17 
£19 

£5 
£6 
£7 
£8  

£6 
£6  
£6     
£6  

£3 
£3 
£3 
£3 

Tick each day entered   
BOF No 
UK only  

 
Class 

e.g. M55S, 
Orange 

 
Forename + Surname 

(20 characters max)  

 
Club 
(6 letters 

max) 

 
Start 
with 
Club 

 

 
IOF 

Country 
Code 

e.g. GBR 

 
SI number 

 or HIRE  Day
1 

Day
2 

Day
3 

Day
4 

Day
5 

 
 

Fee 

             

             

             

             

             

             

Tick if bringing a coach                    A minib us/motor home   

How many children expected to use the free string c ourse?   

Number of hired SI-card days  
@ £1.00 senior / 50p junior, per card, per day  

  

Your cheque should be payable in GB pounds only. Overseas competitors are responsible for bearing 
all costs incurred on collecting cheques drawn on foreign banks. 
You may enter via the internet and pay using your VISA or MasterCard 

Total amount (Cheque payable to ‘Lakes 5’)  
 

Special requirements 
e.g. Split Starts   

(Please use the supplementary entry form for entries to the rest day urban event, the countryside score event and merchandise) 

Please post this form and your cheque in GB pounds (payable to ‘Lakes 5’) to: 
Lakes 5 2014, 221 Hale Road, Hale, Altrincham, Ches hire WA15 8DN UK  

Tick the box if you require your start times 
and basic details to be sent by post 

 

 

Competitors take part at their own 
risk. Entries will be processed by 
computer. Completion of this 
Entry Form implies agreement to 
these conditions 

 

 

   

 


